
Venue

* Please note that this program is subject to change without notice.

13:30 - 

14:10

14:20 - 

15:00

West Africa

Southern 

Africa

H.E. Mr. Titus M. Jonathan Abu-Basutu

Ambassador Extraordinary and 

Plenipotentiary of the Republic of Zimbabwe.

Mr. Didier Nkurikiyimfura

Head of Technology and Innovation, Secretariat

 Smart Africa

Regional Sessions

Mr. Kalilou Traoré

 Commissioner in Charge of Industry and Private Sector Promotion

Economic Community of West African States (ECOWAS)

Main Hall

15:10 - 

15:50
East Africa


