Regional Sessions		
Venue	Main Hall	
13:30 - 14:10	West Africa	Mr. Kalilou Traoré Commissioner in Charge of Industry and Private Sector Promotion Economic Community of West African States (ECOWAS)
14:20 - 15:00	Southern Africa	H.E. Mr. Titus M. Jonathan Abu-Basutu Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary of the Republic of Zimbabwe.
15:10 - 15:50	East Africa	<b>Mr. Didier Nkurikiyimfura</b> Head of Technology and Innovation, Secretariat Smart Africa

<sup>\*</sup> Please note that this program is subject to change without notice.